MADE IN FRANCE
iSSL
Maxi Road
A
L
L
-I
N

Black
RAL 9005
PRODUCT CODIFICATION
CODE
05
SD420
Maxi Road 2 2700K 0 No 0A 100% (3h) / 40% / 100% (1h) 0 White
(RAL 9010) 0 Area & Wide Road 0 None
3 3000K 1 Yes 0B 60% (dusk - dawn) 1 Grey brown
(RAL 8019) 1 Medium Road
4 4000K 0C 100% (3h) / 20% + detection 100% / 100% (1h) 2 Black
(RAL 9005) 2 Narrow Road
0 5700K 0E 100% (2h) / 30% / 100% (1h)
0G 100% (2h) / 20% + detection 100% / 100% (1h)
0L 20% + detection 100%
0M 100% (5h) / 40% / 100% (1h)
0N 100% (6h) / 0%
0Q 50% (3h) / 15% / 50% (1h)
0R [50% (3h) / 12% / 50% (1h)] + detection 100%
0T 50% (4h) / 0% / 50% (1h)
AC 20% + detection 100% (dusk - 23h) / 0% / 20%
+ detection 100% (5h - dawn)
AH 0% + detection 100%
AM 100% (dusk - 8:30PM) / 0% / 50% (5AM -
dawn -30min) / 100% (dawn - 30min - dawn)
AT 100% (4h) / 0%
AU 100% (dusk - 00:00) / 0% / 100% (5AM - dawn)
BB 100% (dusk - 11:30PM) / 0% / 100%
(5:30AM - dawn)
BD 100% (dusk - 10PM) / 0% / 100%
(6:30AM - dawn)
BG
100% (dusk- dusk +2h) / 50% (dusk+2h -
11:30PM) / 0% (11:30PM - 5:30AM) / 50%
(5:30Am - dawn-1h) / 100% (dusk-1h-dawn)
BJ 50% (2h30) + detection 100% / 0% / 50%
(2h30) + detection 100%
BK 100% (2h) / 30% (3h) / 0% / 30% (1h)
/ 100% (1h)
BS 100% (3h) / 0% / 100% (2h)
A
PP
LI
C
A
TI
O
N
SPUBLIC AREA
PATHWAYS
PARKING LOT 06
17 rue du Commandant Charcot
33290 Blanquefort - FRANCE
sunna-design.com